Form # P 04

DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK

CITY OF PORTLAND

Please Read Application And Notes, If Any, Attached

AT 252 STATE ST

Permit Number: 091271

048 F026001

		PERMITI	SSHED
This is to certify that	RIDGWAY JAMES R III & ST	CY K LA Stone Ledg	OOULD
has permission to	Replacement of porch roof	. Hove	
·	•	NOV 2 5	2009

provided that the person or persons, file or companion accepting this permit shall comply with all of the provisions of the Statutes of Mane and of the Companion acceptance of the City of Portland regulating the construction, maintenance and use of buildings and structure this department.

Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information.

Not ation o spection must b give nd writte permissi procure befd this bui a or p hereof i lath or oth sed-in. 2 NOTICE IS REQUIRED. HO

A certificate of occupancy must be procured by owner before this building or part thereof is occupied.

res, and of the application on file in

OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS

Fire Dept. Health Dept. Appeal Board_ Denartment Name

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD

City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit			Permit No:	Date Applied For:	CBL:	
389 Congress Street, 04	101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, F	09-1271	11/10/2009	048 F026001		
Location of Construction:	Owner Name:	0	wner Address:	Phone:		
252 STATE ST	RIDGWAY JAM	ES R III & STAC	STAC 4657 BAY SUMMIT PL			
Business Name:	Contractor Name:	C	ontractor Address:	Phone		
	Stone Ledge Carp	pentry LLC	2 Rackleff Street 1	(207) 318-1802		
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:		Permit Type:			
			Alterations - Dwellings			
Proposed Use:		Proposed	Project Description:			
Single Family Home - Re	Single Family Home - Replacement of porch roof			f		
Dept: Historic	Status: Approved with Cond	litions Reviewer:	Deborah Andrews	S Approval D	Date: 11/20/2009	
Note:					Ok to Issue:	
1) * Balustrade railing r	may be raised no more than 2" v	when reinstalled to ma	intain original arch	itectural proportion	ıs.	
	-			1 1		
* Porch roof, including	ng any replaced architectural de	etails, to match existing	g appearance.			
Dept: Zoning	Status: Approved with Conc	litions Reviewer:	Ann Machado	Approval D	Pate: 11/17/2009	
Note:					Ok to Issue:	
	ssued with the condition that all	the work will take nla	oce within the evict	ing footprint		
				-		
ANY exterior work re District.	equires a separate review and ap	oproval thru Historic P	reservation. This p	roperty is located v	vithin an Historic	
3) This property shall reapproval.	main a single family dwelling. A	Any change of use shall	Il require a separate	e permit application	n for review and	
4) This permit is being a work.	pproved on the basis of plans s	ubmitted. Any deviati	ons shall require a	separate approval b	pefore starting that	
Dept: Building	Status: Approved with Cond	litions Reviewer	Tom Markley	Approval D	Pate: 11/25/2009	
Note:	Status: Approved with Conc	MOND MONEYUL.	1 om markiej	Thhroam	Ok to Issue:	
	المسادة والمسادة والمسادة والمسادة		المالية والمادي سممه			
noted on plans.	d on the plans submitted and re	viewed w/owner/contr	actor, with addition	nai information as a	igreed on and as	
					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

Comments:

11/20/2009-gg: received permit from historic on 11/20/09. /gg

BUILDING PERMIT INSPECTION PROCEDURES Please call 874-8703 or 874-8693 (ONLY)

to schedule your inspections as agreed upon Permits expire in 6 months, if the project is not started or ceases for 6 months.

The Owner or their designee is required to notify the inspections office for the following inspections and provide adequate notice. Notice must be called in 48-72 hours in advance in order to schedule an inspection:

By initializing at each inspection time, you are agreeing that you understand the inspection procedure and additional fees from a "Stop Work Order" and "Stop Work Order Release" will be incurred if the procedure is not followed as stated below.

A Pre-construction Meeting will take place upon receipt of your building permit.



Final inspection required at completion of work.

Certificate of Occupancy is not required for certain projects. Your inspector can advise you if your project requires a Certificate of Occupancy. All projects DO require a final inspection.

If any of the inspections do not occur, the project cannot go on to the next phase, REGARDLESS OF THE NOTICE OR CIRCUMSTANCES.

CERIFICATE OF OCCUPANICES MUST BE ISSUED AND PAID FOR, BEFORE THE SPACE MAY BE OCCUPIED.

ignature of Applicant/Designee

Signature of Inspections Official

CBL: 048 F026001 Building Permit #: 09-1271

City of Portland, M	Iaine - Bui	lding or Use	Permi	t Application	n P	ermit No:	Issue Date	:	CBL:	_	
889 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax						09-1271			048 F0	26001	
		Owner Name:			Owner Address:			_	Phone:	Phone:	
252 STATE ST		RIDGWAY J	RIDGWAY JAMES R III & STAC			4657 BAY SUMMIT PL					
Business Name:		Contractor Name	e:	-	Cont	tractor Address:			Phone		
		Stone Ledge (Stone Ledge Carpentry LLC			Rackleff Stree	20731818	2073181802			
Lessee/Buyer's Name Phone:					Pern	nit Type:		_		Zone:	
					Alı	terations - Dw	ellings			1 R-6	
Past Use:	st Use: Proposed Use:			<u> </u>	Permit Fee: Cost of Work			k:	CEO District:		
Single Family Home Single F			nily Home - Replacement			\$70.00 \$5,000		00.00	.00 2		
				f porch roof		FIRE DEPT: Approved			INSPECTION:		
					Denied		Use Gr	Use Group: R3 Type: 52			
								-1	PC DA	on 3	
]			ا ست	in Co		
Proposed Project Description								l I	7	1-1	
Replacement of porch	roof				Signature: Sign PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRIC			Signatu	TRC 2003 Signature: In 11/25/6 ICT (P.A.D.)		
								TRICT (
					Acti	on: Appro	ved App	proved w	w/Conditions Denied		
					Sign	ature:			Date:		
Permit Taken By:	Date Applied For:				Sign		A	. 1			
Ldobson		0/2009				Zoning	Approva	ŧ1			
		_	Spe	cial Zone or Revie	ws	Zoni	ng Appeal		Historic Pres	ervation	
1. This permit applica		-	l _ `						Not in District or Landma		
Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State an Federal Rules.		cable State and	Shoreland		☐ Variance				Not in District of Landina		
			Wetland			Miscellaneous			Does Not Require Review		
2. Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work.			Wettalid			L Miscellancous			Does Not Require Review		
3. Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance.			☐ Flood Zone		Conditional Use				Requires Review		
False information may invalidate a building		a building	Subdivision		Interpretation				Approved		
permit and stop all	permit and stop all work										
			☐ Si	te Plan		Approve	ed		Approved w/	Conditions (
	- 01	IED	Maj [Minor MM		Denied			Denied	,	
PERMIT ISSUED			al	wl condition					1/24		
			Date: 11 17 199 MW			Date:			Date: 11/2/09		
								-	- / I		
NO/	1 2 5 2009								Vr. Had	mus	
•											
Cit	y of Portlar	nd									
Cit	,y O.		_		ONI						
	.1 (1 64		CERTIFICATI		1 1 .	.1 . 1	1 41	.	1 1 41 - 4	
I hereby certify that I an I have been authorized b											
jurisdiction. In addition											
shall have the authority											
such permit.											
SIGNATURE OF APPLICAL	NT			ADDRESS DA			DATE		PHONE		
RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE						DATE		PHO	NE		

- TAMMY -

General Building Permit Application

If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

Location/Address of Construction: 25 & Total Square Footage of Proposed Structure 76 \$\forall Square Footage Foo	Area Square Footage of Lot To O Applicant *must be owner, Lessee or Buyer* Name James Lidgway Address U[651 Day Summit Cl City, State & Zip San Dresy CA 92117 Owner (if different from Applicant) Name Address C	Number of Stories Telephone: 207-712-0560 ost Of \$5,000 of O Fee: \$
If vacant, what was the previous use? Proposed Specific use: Is property part of a subdivision? Proiect description: Check #: Check #: VELLOW - Office Copy WHITE - Applicant's Copy	Number of Residential Un RECE If yes, please name Cost of Construction \$ Permit Fee \$ Certifica Certifica	VED CITY OF Departme
Total Collected \$ e started until permit issued. ginal receipt for your records.	te Plan	F PORTLAND, MAINE ment of Building Inspections ginal Receipt

DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK

CITY OF PORTLAND HISTORIC PRESERVATION CERTIFICATE OF APPROPRIATENESS

ET OUT I
This is to certify that 01008 Land POUT
has received approval POR ROF VELACOMENT
at 75 STATE STREET
provided that the persons persons, firm or composition accepting this conflicte shall comply with all other applicable provisions. Statutes of Maine and the Ordinances City of Portland regulating the construction, maintenance and use of buildings are cructures, and of polication on file in the Historic
Preservation Office of Planning Department more information withis project, call 874-8719.
Historic Preservation Manager
NOME THE TO NOT A DIST DED ME

NOTE: THIS IS NOT A BUILDING PERMIT

DRIVEWAY Porch - Roof # 252 STATE STURET House 3/4 Scale

* Replace 17+ 5 Fir phyword with a subbun . also reofing on top

* Trastan Bell w/stages installed on top of Rubbun 1806



1 Roof Line Existing Eneming 76" Decling

